
         KYOWA SHIPPING CO.,LTD
Saipan, Guam / Micronesia Service
6-Feb-24

No. 6

POL Feeder Cut Off Busan Mother Vessel Busan Saipan Guam Chuuk Pohnpei Kosrae Majuro Ebeye Yap Koror

17-Feb 25-Feb KYOWA EAGLE V.12 1-Mar 10-Mar 13-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar - -

17-Feb 25-Feb KYOWA STORK V.49 15-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 5-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr 2-Apr 31-Mar

AL MURABBA V.027E 2-Mar 13-Mar KYOWA FALCON V.53 29-Mar 7-Apr 10-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 20-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr - -

AL MASHRAB V.027E 12-Mar 20-Mar KYOWA FALCON V.53 29-Mar 7-Apr 10-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 20-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr - -

AFIF V.027E 26-Mar 3-Apr KYOWA EAGLE V.13 12-Apr 21-Apr 24-Apr 3-May 5-May 8-May 10-May 12-May 30-Apr 28-Apr

 

 

Singapore Office
60, MACPHERSON ROAD #06-08, SIEMENS CENTRE SINGAPORE 348615
Tel: 6323-8258 / 63238233
Fax: 6224 6142

Customer Service - Audrey Neo
audrey.neo@v-grow.com

Sales / Marketing - Rachel Lee
rachel.lee@v-grow.com

*** FCL*LCL cargo will be transhipped to "Connecting Vessel" at Guam

Ex.  Singapore

** FCL&LCL cargo will be transhipped prior vessel at Guam
*Subject to Cargo Inducement. 

HYUNDAI BRAVE V.0109E

Singapore

mailto:audrey.neo@v-grow.com
mailto:rachel.lee@v-grow.com


         KYOWA SHIPPING CO.,LTD
Papua New Guinea / Australia Service
6-Feb-24

No. 6

POL Feeder Cut Off Busan Mother Vessel Busan Lae Rabaul P.Moresby Townsville

Singapore Office  
60, MACPHERSON ROAD #06-08, SIEMENS CENTRE SINGAPORE 348615
Tel: 6323-8258 / 63238233
Fax: 6224 6142

Customer Service - Audrey Neo
audrey.neo@v-grow.com

Sales / Marketing - Rachel Lee
rachel.lee@v-grow.com

Ex. Singapore

*Subject to Cargo Inducement

mailto:audrey.neo@v-grow.com
mailto:rachel.lee@v-grow.com


             KYOWA SHIPPING CO.,LTD  

South Pacific Service
6-Feb-24

No. 6

POL Feeder Cut Off Busan Mother Vessel Busan Tarawa Honiara Santo Port Vila Noumea Lautoka Suva Nukualofa Apia Pagopago Papeete Tarawa Santo

HYUNDAI BRAVE V.0109E 17-Feb 25-Feb CORAL ISLANDER II V.157 6-Mar - 24-Mar - 27-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 12-Apr 22-Apr -

2-Mar 13-Mar MAJURO CHIEF V.2407S 17-Mar - - - 1-Apr 3-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr - - 28-Apr

2-Mar 13-Mar PACIFIC ISLANDER II V.157 20-Mar - - 9-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 25-Apr - -

*Subject to Cargo Inducement

 
Singapore Office
60, MACPHERSON ROAD #06-08, SIEMENS CENTRE SINGAPORE 348615
Tel: 6323-8258 / 63238233
Fax: 6224 6142

Customer Service - Audrey Neo
audrey.neo@v-grow.com

Sales / Marketing - Rachel Lee
rachel.lee@v-grow.com

Ex.  Singapore

Singapore
AL MURABBA V.027E

mailto:audrey.neo@v-grow.com
mailto:rachel.lee@v-grow.com

